 Kids SmART, Inc.

WINTER BREAK PROGRAM 

@ Deane and Glennon Heights
2017-2018
Kids SmART, Inc. is excited to offer our winter break program to you this upcoming break! Below is a brief overview of what we have planned to keep your children entertained and having fun through this holiday season.  Please call our main office at 720-550-6728 or email lclark@kids-smart.com to get signed up, or with any questions you may have.  Remember: We accept ALL forms of government subsidies (CCAP/TANF).  
********************************************************************************
WEEK ONE
 LOCATION

THEME/FT

 

Cost (Free/Reduced)
Thur, Dec 21  at Deane/GH

Season for Snowmen


$35 ($32)
Fri, Dec 22     at Deane/GH 
OR: Jump Bunch


$45 ($42)
WEEK TWO
  LOCATION

THEME/FT

 

Cost (Free/Reduced)
Mon, Dec 25


HAPPY HOLIDAY! PROGRAMS CLOSED
Tues, Dec 26
   at Link Rec 
Candyland/Swim/Gymnastics
$45 ($42)
Wed, Dec 27
   at Link Rec

Winter Critters/Swim/Climb
$45 ($42)
Thurs, Dec 28  at Link Rec
     Skiing Down the Mntn/Swim/Gymn.
$45 ($42) 
Fri, Dec 29 
   at Link Rec 
Bring on 2018!/Swim/Climb

$45 ($42)


*We will be swimming all four days we are at Link so remember your swimsuits!*
WEEK THREE
  LOCATION

THEME/FT

 

Cost (Free/Reduced)
Mon, Jan 1

         HAPPY HOLIDAY! PROGRAMS CLOSED
Tues, Jan 2
  at Deane/GH
New Year, New Me!


$35 ($32)
Wed, Jan 3    at Deane/GH
FT: Jumpstreet 12-4p

$45 ($42)
Thurs, Jan 4    at Deane/GH
Winter Games


$35 ($32)
 Fri, Jan 5 
  at Deane/GH
OR: Magic Show!


$45 ($42)
*DISCOUNTED PRICE FOR ENTIRE BREAK: $350/child
(MUST pay by Dec 1 to receive reduced rate)

********************************************************************************
Hours:  6:30a-6:00p (7a-6p when at Link Rec)
Locations: Deane Elementary (580 S Harlan St Lakewood) 12.21-22; 1.2-1.5
Glennon Heights Elementary (11025 W Glennon Dr Lakewood) 12.21-22; 1.2-1.5

Link Rec Center-Peterson Room (1295 S Reed St Lakewood) 12.26-12.29
(We also have camps at Lumberg and Mtn Phoenix with varied schedules)

Things to Bring Everyday:  - Breakfast - AM Snack - warm clothing- SACK Lunch -

Swimsuit/Towel when at Link Rec
Register ASAP to ensure a spot! Space is Limited, and you MUST pay to reserve your spot!
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Visit our website www.kids-smart.com for more information
